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1 1/4 BBXE theg 4:38.09 X<%r 16/16
A WE 2  (0.69) 34.76  1:10.61  1:10.61 =0 ]
RIR & e ) 33.76  1:11.85  2:22.46
M & fh3 (- ) 34.17  1:14.80  3:37.26
BE BT F2 (- ) 29.06  1:00.83  4:38.09
2 1/5 #AH thig 4:39.27 X&H 14/14
xR BF 3 (0.59) 33.80 1:10.26  1:10.26 =W derc)
X #®= 2 (— ) 36.60 1:18.35  2:28.61
RIS 3 (- ) 29.90 1:06.16  3:34.77
e B 3 (- ) 30.94  1:04.50  4:39.27
3 1/3 IERRE the 4:48.51 B4ZzE 12/12
ER EID F3  (0.63) 34.34  1:10.92  1:10.92
B fisd F3 (- ) 39.39 1:23.64  2:34.56
+H# ZxEA 3 (- ) 30.13  1:05.71  3:40.27
BH BZE 3 (- ) 33.00 1:08.24  4:48.51
4 1/2 #hEET the 4:58.08 B4ZzE 10/10
IR B3R i1 (0.61) 32.92  1:08.03  1:08.03
WHEHBLY F2 (- ) 42.01  1:31.06  2:39.09
ki EK = N ) 34.46  1:15.88  3:54.97
N BE = N ) 29.70  1:03.11  4:58.08
5 1/6 LB the 5:03.27 B4ZzE 8/8
BEO XEH&E F3  (0.74) 36.44  1:16.54  1:16.54
Il #5A 3 (- ) 4141 1:29.38  2:45.92
B B 3 (- ) 32,20 1:09.11  3:55.03
Rk WF f1 (- ) 32.23  1:08.24  5:03.27
6 1/1 == theg 5:06.26 E4ZzE 6/6
HETHN 12  (0.64) 33.70  1:10.08  1:10.08
Bk ¥E f1 (- ) 48.39  1:42.54  2:52.62
g S f1 (- ) 34.04  1:14.23  4:06.85
Bt & F3 (- ) 28.28 59.41  5:06.26
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